
PPE - Central Alberta

Municipality Business Name Address Phone Email Website Product

Blackfalds Sandstone Pharmacies 5014 Parkwood Rd 403.885.2000 blackfaldsrx@sandstonerx.com www.ida-pharmacy.ca Sanitizer, Gloves, Masks

Blackfalds Blackfalds Pharmachoice 4916 Broadway Ave 403.600.1000

www.pharmachoice.com/locations/blackfalds-

pharmacy/?fbclid=IwAR07b6uldeuVY316i92WEpeAvvJlc

8__I-DX8iwronrBCj_HQj7Tg509JyE Sanitizer, Fabric Masks

Blackfalds Blackfalds Professional Pharmacy 5049 Parkwood Rd 403.600.2280 blackfaldspharmacy@shaw.ca https://blackfaldsprofessionalpharmacy.ca/ Face Masks

Lacombe Signmasters 3856 Hwy 12 403.782.7446 sales@signmasters.ca www.signmasters.ca/home.html Sneeze guards

City of Red Deer Troubled Monk 1-5551 45th St 403.348.2378 https://troubledmonk.com Hand Sanitizer

City of Red Deer Electrogas Monitors 1-7961 49th Ave 1.866.341.6167 ashley@electrogas.ca www.electrogasmonitors.com

KN95 Masks, NIOSH N95 Masks, Half 

Masks with P100 Filters

City of Red Deer Speedpro Signs 2-4768 Riverside Dr 403.352.7475 tammy@speedproreddeer.com http://speedproreddeer.ca

Plexi-Glass Shield Barriers of different 

sizes - can have graphics as well - Floor 

Signage 

City of Red Deer The Coverall Shop 7610 Edgar Industrial Dr 885.252.5523 www.gostwear.com Anti-microbial fabric masks

City of Red Deer Laser's Edge Design 69 Cole St 403.392.4703 cwaznyctt@gmail.com https://lasersedgedesign.ca

Face shields - $7. with optional 

replacement  shields for $2. And Ear 

Savers for Masks

City of Red Deer Long Horn Industrial 5-7875 48th Ave 403.358.5450 reddeer@longhornindustrial.com www.longhornindustrial.com

Face masks, sanitizer, plex-glass barriers, 

gloves, 

City of Red Deer Minuteman Press 6781 52 Ave 403.348.0302

www.minutemanpress.com/products-services/product-

gallery/social-distancing-printing-signs-posters-decals-

floor-graphics-wall-graphics.html Posters, signs,  decals

City of Red Deer Prairie Office Plus 100, 6660 Taylor Dr 403.347.2286 www.prairieop.com Sneeze guards, sanitizer, masks, decals

Red Deer County Choice Janitorial Services Ltd 112 172 Clearview Dr 403.340.0460 www.choicejanitorial.com

Sanitary cleansers, Vehicle foggers, 

Hand Sanitizers and stands, cleansers, 

gloves - high volume quantities as well

Red Deer County Fastenal 126 465 McCoy Dr 403.314.0588 abred@stores.fastenal.com www.fastenal.ca Masks, sanitizers, decals, barriers
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Red Deer County Fusion Glass 101 221 Clearview Dr 403.342.1990 info@fusion-glass.ca www.fusion-glass.ca

Sneeze guards, plastic barriers, custom 

glass barriers, etc.

Red Deer County Out West Graphics 4020 Charles St 403.391.1412 outwestgraphics@gmail.com www.outwestgraphics.com Signs, decals, banners, wraps

Red Deer County Princess Auto 170 Leva Ave 403.342.6181 www.princessauto.com

Cleaning supplies, protective eye wear, 

etc. - shipments coming in continously

Sylvan Lake Snake Lake Brewing Co 26 Industrial Dr 403.505.3349 https://snakelake.beer Hand Sanitizer

Sylvan Lake Royal Glass 1-2 Erickson Cr 403.887.0190 www.royalglassalberta.com Plexi-Glass Barriers

Sylvan Lake Pharma Save 110-1- Pelican Place 403.864.5192 Sanitizers and Masks, Gloves

Innisfail Sandstone Pharmacies 127-4804 50th St 403.227.1111 www.sandstonepharmacies.com Sanitizers and Masks - Short on Gloves

bizconnect@gov.ab.ca

prptstakeholders@gov.ab.ca

www.rrpcanada.org Rapid Response Canada can match supply with demand, simplifying supplier discovery during the procurement process

www.nexus.atb.com ATB Nexus - can help create RFP packages and find supply chain opportunities for your business

Alberta's Bits and Pieces Portal to share offerings 4,000 offers to the Alberta Bit's and Pieces portal - consolidated lists shared regularily across government departments

Federal Call to Action for Manufacturers Where Canadian Manufacturers can assist Canada in meeting the need for medical supplies

COVID-19 Store for Canada Amazon Link for PPE Gives manufacturers and other vendors and sellers opportunities to sell inventory

*This list is not all encompassing and does not include the local grocery stores and convenience stores that carry wipes and everyday cleaning supplies, etc.  
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